
 

CONFIRMATION SYCAMORE – TIMES AND DATES 
2025-26 

Mee#ng Date Time Theme 
Catechists Forma?on 
Day 

Saturday 4th October 10am-4pm Training 

Parents Intro Mee?ng Wednesday 15th 
October 

8pm-9pm Introduc?on 

Session 1 Sunday 26th October 3pm-5pm The Search for Happiness 
Youth Mass / 
Enrolment Mass 

Saturday 8th 
November 

5:30pm-6:30pm Enrolment 

Session 2 Sunday 16th 
November  

3pm-5pm The Existence of God 

Session 3 Sunday 30th 
November 

3pm-5pm Who is Jesus? 

Retreat Day and Youth 
Mass 
 

Saturday 13th 
December 

5:30pm-6:30pm 
 

 

Session 4 Sunday 14th 
December 

3pm-5pm The Holy Spirit and the 
Church 

Parents Mee?ng  Wednesday 7th 
January  

8-9pm  Reconcilia?on 

Youth Mass  Saturday 10th January  5:30pm-6:30pm    
Session 5  Sunday 18th January  3pm-5pm  The Power of Prayer  
Session 6  Sunday 1st February  3pm-5pm  The Bible  
Parents Mee?ng  Wednesday 4th 

February  
8-9pm  Eucharist 

Youth Mass  Saturday 14th 
February  

5:30pm-6:30pm    

Session 7  Sunday 15th February  3pm-5pm  Sacraments of Bap?sm and 
Confirma?on  

Session 8  Sunday 8th March  3pm-5pm  Forgiveness, healing and 
mission  

Retreat Day and Youth 
Mass  

Saturday 14th March  09:30am-
6:30pm  

  

Parents Mee?ng  Wednesday 18th 
March  

8-9pm   The Bible 

Session 9  Sunday 22nd March  3pm-5pm  The social teaching of the 
Church  

Retreat Day and Youth 
Mass  

Saturday 11th April  9:30am-6:30pm  Retreat Day and Youth Mass  

Parents Mee?ng  Wednesday 15th April  8-9pm  Confirma?on Service 
Finalisa?on 

Confirma?on Mass   Saturday 25th April 12:00pm St John's Cathedral 
Youth Mass  Saturday 9th May 5:30pm-6:30pm    
Session 10  Sunday 10th May  3pm-5pm  The Chris?an Voca?ons  
Session 11  Sunday 24th May  3pm-5pm  The Holy Eucharist  
Session 12  Sunday 14th June  3pm-5pm  How to Pray  
Going Forth Mass Sunday 21st June 10:30 – 5pm Mass and celebra?on in Hall 

a_erwards. 
 


